


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 23885/2018

Durgi Devi Wife Of Shri Sardara Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Sarwan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 23941/2018

Durgi Devi Wife Of Shri Sardara Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Sarwan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yashvardhan Tolani for Mr. Rajat Ranjan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Chitransh Saxena for Mr. Kapil Gupta

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

Anmol /240-241